
XY!

¬«

¬«

35-016(b)

T-SMA-32.813 Acres

T00502040012established vegetation,green hatch area

T00506020011log check dam

T00504060001riprap

T00506020014log check dam

T00506020010log check dam

T00506010013rock check dam

7200

7200

7220

71207160

7220

7180

7140

7140

7140
7160

7160

7160

718
0

7180

7180

HELIOS
stormdrain

stormdrain

sto
rm

dra
in

stormdrain

sto
rmdra

in

stormdrain

stormdrain

stormdrain

35-0518

35-0207

35-0585

35-0390

35-0067
35-0360

35-0359

35-0086

35-0525 35-0457

35-0186

35-0087

35-0087
35-0250

1627500

1627500

17
69

10
0

17
69

10
0

XY!

T-SMA-32.813 Acres

35-016(b)PECOS

PAJARITO PUYE

ATLAS

HE
LIO

S

AR
IES

ARGUS

LU
BB

OC
K

Ten-Site Canyon

MAP:  T005-13-0006-103-T3
TYPE:  REGULAR
GIS:  Shannon Smith
DATE:  22-October-2014
REVISION NUMBER:  8

XY! IP sampler location

Berm
Channel/swale
Check dam
Sediment trap/basin
Gabion
Seed and mulch
Cap
Established vegetation
SWMU boundary
SMA drainage area
Structure
LANL boundary

¬« Fire hydrant
Security fence
Flow arrow
Unpaved road
Stormdrain

!

! Drainage
Road
Contour, 100, 20 and 10-ft interval
Contour, 2-ft interval

New Mexico State Plane Coordinate System Central Zone
(3002)
North American Datum, 1983 (NAD 83)
National Geodetic Vertical Datum of
1929 (NGVD 1929, Hypsography 100 and 20 ft contours)
US Survey Ft
DISCLAIMER: This map was created  for work processes
associated  with the NPDES Individual Permit.  All other
uses for this map should be confirmed with LANL staff.

NPDES Individual Permit NM0030759
Storm Water Permitted Feature
T005:  T-SMA-3

0 5025
Feet ¯

LA-UR-14-28369




